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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/08/2017 a 31/08/2017

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/08/2017      666,000        0,000        0,000      666,000        0,000   12.119,000 
                                           02/08/2017      632,000        0,000        0,000      632,000        0,000   11.487,000 
                                           03/08/2017      332,000        0,000        0,000      332,000        0,000   11.155,000 
                                           04/08/2017      690,000        0,000        0,000      690,000        0,000   10.465,000 
                                           07/08/2017      832,000        0,000        0,000      832,000        0,000    9.633,000 
                                           08/08/2017      417,000        0,000        0,000      417,000        0,000    9.216,000 
                                           09/08/2017      288,000        0,000        0,000      288,000    7.000,000   15.928,000 
                                           10/08/2017    1.210,000        0,000        0,000    1.210,000        0,000   14.718,000 
                                           11/08/2017    1.349,000        0,000        0,000    1.349,000        0,000   13.369,000 
                                           14/08/2017      239,000        0,000        0,000      239,000        0,000   13.130,000 
                                           15/08/2017      550,000        0,000        0,000      550,000        0,000   12.580,000 
                                           16/08/2017      165,000        0,000        0,000      165,000        0,000   12.415,000 
                                           17/08/2017      293,000        0,000        0,000      293,000        0,000   12.122,000 
                                           18/08/2017      770,000        0,000        0,000      770,000        0,000   11.352,000 
                                           19/08/2017        0,000        0,000        0,000        0,000    7.000,000   18.352,000 
                                           21/08/2017      460,000        0,000        0,000      460,000        0,000   17.892,000 
                                           22/08/2017      893,000        0,000        0,000      893,000        0,000   16.999,000 
                                           23/08/2017      985,000        0,000        0,000      985,000        0,000   16.014,000 
                                           24/08/2017      999,000        0,000       24,000    1.023,000        0,000   14.991,000 
                                           25/08/2017      348,000        0,000        0,000      348,000        0,000   14.643,000 
                                           26/08/2017       63,000        0,000        0,000       63,000        0,000   14.580,000 
                                           28/08/2017    1.087,000        0,000        0,000    1.087,000        0,000   13.493,000 
                                           29/08/2017      578,000        0,000        0,000      578,000        0,000   12.915,000 
                                           30/08/2017      975,000        0,000        0,000      975,000        0,000   11.940,000 
                                           31/08/2017      886,000        0,000        0,000      886,000        0,000   11.054,000 
      Total DIESEL                                      15.707,000        0,000       24,000   15.731,000   14.000,000              

Total                                                   15.707,000        0,000       24,000   15.731,000   14.000,000              
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